Monitorler

23

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

24

23.

23.

24

24

Uriin

.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

Marka

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

162,75
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

219,45
usb

271,95
usb



D

(

-

23

23

23

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

25

24.

23

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

FULL

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

Dell

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Msi

Dahua

Dell

Msi

Msi

Dell

Philips

10+

271,95
usb

271,95
usb

313,95
usb

376,95
usb

103,95
usb

103,95
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

128,10
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

208,95
usb



24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

23.8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Msi

Philips

Philips

Dell

208,95
usb

261,45
usb

334,95
usb

418,95
usb



